
Klass KL 13 
1 Hugo Augustine Christianstads Skyttesällskap KL 13 49 48 50 47 194 10*
2 Frida Börjesson Ålem KL 13 48 48 48 48 192 6*
3 Hampus Hermansson Kalmar/Läckeby KL 13 48 48 46 49 191 6*
4 Sanna Svärd-Paulsson Ingelstad Skytteklubb KL 13 48 46 47 48 189 5*
5 Jennifer Nordvall Ålem KL 13 48 47 48 46 189 8*
Klass KL 15 
1 Jonathan Bengtsson I16/Lv6 KL 15 49 48 50 47 194 10*
2 Melinda Lövskog I16/Lv6 KL 15 47 48 47 48 190 6*
3 Adam Lindén Sölvesborgs Skf KL 15 46 47 49 47 189 4*
4 Viktor Johansson Värnamo KL 15 46 44 47 49 186 3*
5 Andreas Dahl Tvååker KL 15 46 46 46 47 185 2*
6 Jesper Sjögren Älmhult KL 15 48 43 45 48 184 4*
7 Niclas Jönsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap KL 15 45 49 46 39 179 7*
8 Julia Sjögren Älmhult KL 15 45 46 43 43 177 3*
Klass KL 17 
1 Dennis Oscarsson Furulund KL 17 48 48 50 49 195 9*
2 Fanny Börjesson Ålem KL 17 49 50 47 48 194 8*
3 Niklas Jogmark Furulund KL 17 47 48 49 49 193 9*
4 Johan Ottosson Ingelstad Skytteklubb KL 17 48 50 47 48 193 10*
5 Oskar Larsson Dagstorp/Lilla-Harrie KL 17 46 47 49 50 192 5*
6 Oskar Kling Tvååker KL 17 45 48 50 48 191 7*
7 Erik Andersson Ålem KL 17 47 50 46 47 190 8*
8 Carl Svensson Södra Gärds Skf KL 17 47 47 48 47 189 6*
9 Erik Lindberg Dagstorp/Lilla-Harrie KL 17 46 45 47 47 185 3*
 KL Elite
1 Anders Pettersson Älmhult 48 50 50 49 197 9*
2 Henrik Bengtsson Svedala-Börringe 47 49 50 50 196 11*
3 Göran Yngvard Barkåkra 49 50 48 49 196 9*
4 Peter Grenander Ystad 48 49 48 50 195 9*
5 Mattias Pettersson Ingelstad Skytteklubb 48 49 49 49 195 9*
6 Katrine Hansson Öved/Östraby 50 47 50 48 195 11*
7 Jan-Ola Olsson Öved/Östraby 49 50 48 48 195 10*
8 Andreas Lindell Össjö 47 48 50 49 194 10*
9 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborg 48 47 48 50 193 7*
10 Fredrik Nilsson Veinge-Eldsberga 47 48 49 48 192 8*
11 Mikael Johansson Jönköping 48 47 47 49 191 8*
12 Berit Olsson Öved/Östraby 48 48 47 48 191 6*
13 Mikael Hermasson Kalmar/Läckeby 48 47 46 49 190 5*
14 Thomas Jogmark Furulund 47 49 47 47 190 4*
 KL 4
1 Anders Hansson Öved/Östraby 50 49 50 48 197 9*
2 Henrik Nilsson Veinge-Eldsberga 48 48 45 45 186 3*
3 David Tollebäck Halmstad snöstorp 45 46 45 49 185 3*
4 Andreas Strand Älmhult 46 45 49 45 185 6*
5 Mathilda Hjelm Kalmar/Läckeby 46 44 47 46 183 6*
6 Oscar Johansson Jönköping 46 45 47 44 182 3*
7 Bjarne Tollebäck Halmstad snöstorp 45 42 47 46 180 1*
 KL 3
1 Sabina Fagerlund Ingelstad Skytteklubb 48 49 48 49 194 8*
2 Björn Bjarnesson Värnamo 48 47 48 50 193 7*
3 Henrik Olsson Öved/Östraby 48 49 47 49 193 12*
4 Stefan Hjelm Kalmar/Läckeby 50 48 48 46 192 7*
5 Sofie Lindberg Södra Gärds Skf 47 48 48 46 189 4*
6 Mikael Andersson Gamleby 46 48 46 47 187 3*
7 Albin Strand Älmhult 43 48 47 47 185 2*
 KL 2
1 Mia Larsson Dagstorp/Lilla-Harrie 47 45 49 50 191 5*
2 Rickard Gustafsson Tvååker 44 49 46 45 184 6*
3 Magnus Svensson Södra Gärds Skf 44 45 46 47 182 3*
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Klass KL 55 
1 Hans Yngvard Furulund KL 55 48 46 48 46 188 2*
2 Johan Lindberg Dagstorp/Lilla-Harrie KL 55 48 46 48 45 187 6*
3 Christer Wulff Veinge-Eldsberga KL 55 46 41 48 44 179 3*
Klass KL75 
1 Lars-Eric Larsson Veinge-Eldsberga KL75 44 43 42 46 175 1*
Klass KL70 
1 Östen Tarland Löberöd KL70 49 49 47 49 194 8*
2 Gun Tarland Löberöd KL70 48 48 48 49 193 8*
3 Anders Toredsson Wemmentorp/örkelljunga KL70 46 39 41 44 170 1*

Final Kudde
1 Hugo Augustine Christianstads Skyttesällskap 194 48 50 50 342 (30)

2 Frida Börjesson Ålem 192 50 50 50 342 (29)

3 Hampus Hermansson Kalmar/Läckeby 191 47 49 48 335

4 Jennifer Nordvall Ålem 189 50 46 48 333

5 Adam Lindén Sölvesborgs Skf 189 47 50 47 333

6 Viktor Johansson Värnamo 186 50 46 47 329

7 Andreas Dahl Tvååker 185 46 48 47 326

8 Sanna Svärd-Paulsson Ingelstad Skytteklubb 189 45 44 47 325

9 Jonathan Bengtsson I16/Lv6 194 0 0 0 194

10 Melinda Lövskog I16/Lv6 190 0 0 0 190

Final Junior
1 Mattias Pettersson Ingelstad Skytteklubb 195 49 47 47 338 (30)

2 Oskar Larsson Dagstorp/Lilla-Harrie 192 48 49 49 338 (29)

3 Niklas Jogmark Furulund 193 49 48 48 338 (19)

4 Henrik Olsson Öved/Östraby 193 48 48 46 335

5 Johan Ottosson Ingelstad Skytteklubb 193 47 48 46 334

6 Dennis Oscarsson Furulund 195 44 48 47 334

7 Erik Andersson Ålem 190 49 48 46 333

8 Fanny Börjesson Ålem 194 46 48 45 333

9 Carl Svensson Södra Gärds Skf 189 48 47 47 331

10 Oskar Kling Tvååker 191 47 46 45 329

Final Senior
1 Anders Pettersson Älmhult 197 48 49 50 344

2 Göran Yngvard Barkåkra 196 49 50 48 343 (10)

3 Anders Hansson Öved/Östraby 197 49 49 48 343 (9)

4 Andreas Lindell Össjö 194 49 49 50 342

5 Katrine Hansson Öved/Östraby 195 50 48 49 342

6 Sabina Fagerlund Ingelstad Skytteklubb 194 48 48 50 340

7 Peter Grenander Ystad 195 48 48 49 340

8 Jan-Ola Olsson Öved/Östraby 195 47 49 48 339

9 Henrik Bengtsson Svedala-Börringe 196 48 48 47 339

10 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborg 193 50 39 47 329

Final Veteran
1 Gun Tarland Löberöd 193 46 49 48 336

2 Östen Tarland Löberöd 194 48 47 46 335

3 Hans Yngvard Furulund 188 49 47 47 331

4 Johan Lindberg Dagstorp/Lilla-Harrie 187 44 47 45 323

5 Christer Wulff Veinge-Eldsberga 179 45 46 48 318

6 Lars-Eric Larsson Veinge-Eldsberga 175 42 46 43 306

7 Anders Toredsson Wemmentorp/örkelljunga 170 0 0 0 170
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